

Amendment to Project Agreement

3/11/15
mJ
done
3/3/15

Project Sponsor: Eco Logical Research Inc.
Project Title: Snake River - Asotin IMW PSMFC

Project Number: 14-2229C
Amendment Number: 1

Amendment Type:

Cost Change

Amendment Description:

This cost change amendment of \$59,500.00 supports an increase of \$19,500 from 13-1002 and \$40,000 from the Snake Region (WWCC 13-1381. This increase supports the Asotin IMW effort as well as provides the SRFB Monitoring Panel subject-matter expertise specific to an adaptive management framework to be developed by the Panel

Project Funding:

The total cost of the project for the purpose of this Agreement changes as follows:

	Old Amount		New Amount	
	Amount	%	Amount	%
RCO - PSMFC	\$171,212.00	100.00%	\$190,712.00	82.66%
RCO - SALMON FED ACT	\$0.00	0.00%	\$40,000.00	17.34%
Project Sponsor	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	0.00%
Total Project Cost	\$171,212.00	100%	\$230,712.00	100%
Admin Limit	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	0.00%
A&E Limit	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	0.00%

Agreement Terms

In all other respects the Agreement, to which this is an Amendment, and attachments thereto, shall remain in full force and effect. In witness whereof the parties hereto have executed this Amendment.

State Of Washington
Recreation and Conservation Office

Eco Logical Research Inc.

BY:

Sarah Rob
Kaleen Cottingham

TITLE: Director

DATE:

2/9/15

Pre-approved as to form:

BY:

/S/
Assistant Attorney General

AGENCY:

BY:

[Signature]

TITLE:

President

DATE:

3/3/15

RECEIVED

MAR 10 2015